Date

Wednesday,

21st June
plipk}

Time

09:30-
09:55

09:55-
10:20

10:20-
10:45

10:45-
11:10

11:20-
11:45

11:45-
12:10

12:10-
12:35

12:35-
13:00

14:30-
14:55

14:55-
15:20

15:20-
15:45

BASKETBALL 3X3

21 June - 24 June 2023,

Cracovia Arena

Team 1

Germany

Romania

Lithuania

Austria

Greece

Germany

Romania

Lithuania

France

Hungary

Serbia

Team 2

Greece

Austria

Romania

Switzerland

Austria

Romania

Switzerland

Austria

Latvia

Czech
Republic

Estonia

Type

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women

Men

Competition

Phase

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

\\

W




Thursday,
22nd June
plipk}

15:45-
16:10

16:20-
16:45

16:45-
17:10

17:10-
17:35

17:35-
18:00

13:30-
13:55

13:55-
14:20

14:20-
14:45

14:45-
15:10

15:20-
15:45

15:45-
16:10

16:10-
16:35

16:35-
17:00

Germany

Latvia

France

Serbia

Estonia

Poland

Czech
Republic
Hungary

Germany

Poland

Netherland Switzerland

S

Spain

Belgium

Latvia

Switzerland
Netherland
S

Slovenia

Belgium

Israel

Slovenia

Spain

Israel

Spain

Spain

Latvia

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game
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Friday, 23rd
June 2023

18:30-
18:55

18:55-
19:20

19:20-
19:45

19:45-
20:10

20:20-
20:45

20:45-
21:10

21:10-
21:35

21:35-
22:00

13:30-
13:55

13:55-
14:20

14:20-
14:45

14:45-
15:10

15:20-
15:45

15:45-
16:10

Poland
Lithuania
Netherland

S

France

Estonia
Lithuania
Czech

Republic

Netherland
s

Romania

Austria

Austria

Switzerland

Spain

Israel

Ukraine
Estonia
Czech

Republic

Israel

Ukraine

Poland

Israel

France

Greece

Germany

Romania

Lithuania

Switzerland

Netherland
s

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game
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Saturday,

24th June

2023

16:10-
16:35

16:35-
17:00

18:30-
18:55

18:55-
19:20

19:20-
19:45

19:45-
20:10

20:20-
20:45

20:45-
21:10

p AR IE
21:35

21:35-
22:00

13:30-
13:55

13:55-
14:20

14:20-
14:45

14:45-
15:10

Latvia

Spain

Poland

Ukraine

France

Israel

Hungary

Czech

Republic

Germany

Poland

Al

D1

Al

D1

Slovenia

Belgium

Estonia

Lithuania

Czech
Republic

Netherland

S

Latvia

France

Estonia

Serbia

C2

B2

(op]

B2

Men

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Pool Game

Quarter-
Final 1

Quarter-
Final 2

Quarter-
Final 1

Quarter-
Final 2

\\

W




\\

W

15:20- Bl D2 Women Quarter-
15:45 Final 3
15:45- C1 .V, Women Quarter-
16:10 Final 4
16:10- Bl D2 Men Quarter-
16:35 Final 3
16:35- C1 .V Men Quarter-
17:00 Final 4

18:30- QF 1 winner QF 2 winner Women Semi-Final 1

18:55

18:55- QF 3 winner QF 4 winner Women Semi-Final 2
19:20

19:20- QF 1 winner QF 2 winner Men Semi-Final 1
19:45

19:45- QF 3 winner QF 4 winner Men Semi-Final 2
20:10

20:20- SF 1 loser SF 2 loser Women Bronze
20:45 Medal Game
20:45- SF 1 loser SF 2 loser Men Bronze
21:10 Medal Game
21:10- SF 1 winner SF 2 winner Women Gold Medal
21:35 Game
21:35- SF 1 winner SF 2 winner Men Gold Medal
22:00 Game
22:10- Women Medal
22:20 Ceremony
22:20- Men Medal

22:30 Ceremony




